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MIRA, Domenica 17/03/2019 - 16:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome

SANGIOVANNI NICOLO!
DONI SEBASTIANO
PIZZATO NICOLCO'
GIANELLO FRANCESCO
MORGAN SPURGEON
DI FRISCHIA GIOVANNI
FILIPOV DANIEL
MBRAKULLI RICCARDO
PISTOLATO GIOVANNI
MASO ARUN
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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011

ITA
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Societa

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
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N
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Serie

FINALE Punti

00:54.2
00:55.8
00:58.2
01:03.6
01:06.1
01:07.6
01:10.7
01:12.6
01:22.2
02:13.0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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